PORTWEST

FR54 - Bizflame Denim FR Flex Jean

Collection: Bizflame™ Denim Stretch

Range: Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

Shell Fabric: Bizflame Denim Stretch: 98% Cotton, 2%
Elastane, 340g

Outer Carton: 20

Product information

Offering a durable lightweight alternative to our workwear trousers, the
stretch in these FR denim jeans allow the wearer to flex, bend and move
with full comfort. The straight, traditional fit with a leg opening wide
enough to fit over work boots, look great both on and off the job
Bizflame™ Denim Stretch

Bizflame™ Denim is high-technology fabric constructed from 98% Cotton,
2% Elastane 350g. The highly durable cotton and dynamic stretch blend
provides maximum range of movement in active use. Classically designed
for long lasting performance and to allow for a full crossover from work to
leisure activity.

Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard
protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are
the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the I eatures
wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates
and end uses.

- ARC2

- Dual hazard protection

- Wide leg hems to fit comfortable over workboots

Standards - 6 pockets for ample storage

NFPA® 70E

NFPA® 2112 - Rule pocket

ASTM F1506

ASTM F1959/F1959M-14e1 (ATPV 14 CAL/CM2 (HAF 84.8%)) - Guaranteed flame resistance for life of garment
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR54 - Bizflame Denim FR Flex Jean
Commodity Code: 6203421100

Test House

Cert No: MH62650

Wash Care

2 O L

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FR54INX30
FR54INX32
FR54INX34
FR54INX36
FR54INX38
FR54INX40
FR54INX42

A &

Colour

Indigo X-Tall
Indigo X-Tall
Indigo X-Tall

Indigo X-Tall
Indigo X-Tall
Indigo X-Tall
Indigo X-Tall

Weight(Kg)
0.7450
0.7330
0.7540
0.7650
0.7980
0.8310
0.7450

Cubic(m?®)
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578

EAN13

5036108432349
5036108381975
5036108381982
5036108381999
5036108382002
5036108382019
5036108432356

GTIN/DUN14

25036108919165
25036108866551
25036108866568
25036108866575
25036108866582
25036108866599
25036108919172
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