

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR54 - Bizflame Denim FR Flex Jean

Collection: Bizflame[™] Denim Stretch **Range:** Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

Shell Fabric: Bizflame Denim Stretch: 98% Cotton, 2%

Elastane, 340g **Outer Carton:** 20

Product information

Offering a durable lightweight alternative to our workwear trousers, the stretch in these FR denim jeans allow the wearer to flex, bend and move with full comfort. The straight, traditional fit with a leg opening wide enough to fit over work boots, look great both on and off the job

Bizflame[™] Denim Stretch

Bizflame $^{\text{TM}}$ Denim is high-technology fabric constructed from 98% Cotton, 2% Elastane 350g. The highly durable cotton and dynamic stretch blend provides maximum range of movement in active use. Classically designed for long lasting performance and to allow for a full crossover from work to leisure activity.

Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.

Standards

NFPA® 70E NFPA® 2112 ASTM F1506 ASTM F1959/F1959M-14e1 (ATPV 14 CAL/CM2 (HAF 84.8%))



Features

- ARC2
- Dual hazard protection
- Wide leg hems to fit comfortable over workboots
- 6 pockets for ample storage
- Rule pocket
- Guaranteed flame resistance for life of garment



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR54 - Bizflame Denim FR Flex Jean Commodity Code: 6203421100

Test House

Cert No: MH62650



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
FR54INX30	Indigo X-Tall	43.0	28.0	48.0	0.7450	0.0578	5036108432349	25036108919165
FR54INX32	Indigo X-Tall	43.0	28.0	48.0	0.7330	0.0578	5036108381975	25036108866551
FR54INX34	Indigo X-Tall	43.0	28.0	48.0	0.7540	0.0578	5036108381982	25036108866568
FR54INX36	Indigo X-Tall	43.0	28.0	48.0	0.7650	0.0578	5036108381999	25036108866575
FR54INX38	Indigo X-Tall	43.0	28.0	48.0	0.7980	0.0578	5036108382002	25036108866582
FR54INX40	Indigo X-Tall	43.0	28.0	48.0	0.8310	0.0578	5036108382019	25036108866599
FR54INX42	Indigo X-Tall	43.0	28.0	48.0	0.7450	0.0578	5036108432356	25036108919172